Pos. Nominativo
1 MICHELETTI GIAMPAOLO
2 BROZZETTI LEONARDO
3 TERROSI STEFANO
4 BICCHIERI ANTONINO
5 COSIMETTI MORENO
6 PONTECORVI CORRADO
7 GIOMBARIOLI GIUSEPPE
8 CHERUBINI SCARAFONI DANTE
9 FIAONI GIORGIO
10 CALISTI EMANUELE
11 ROSSETTI ILARIO
12 CAZZAVACCA ANTONIO
13 REBISCINI CLAUDIO

Tessera
MGM62RMO01
BLM60PGO1
TSM64S101
BAMG66RCO
CMM62PG02
PCM62TRO1
GGM61PG01
CSM62PG01
FGM58PGO01
CEM66PGO01
RIM60RMO1
CAM64ARO1
RCM59TRO1

Cat. Qua.

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

Ris.

5
10
26
26
35

0

4

5
10
11
14
16
23

CodTir

8744
19998
103582
60599
78167
8518
87726
3072
22338
145073
78819
134960
41450

05/01 12/01 19/01 P.Rotti

0
1
10
12
16
0
5
14
12
7 16

3

12
12
13

10
11

135
130
114
114
105
50
40
45
34
33
32
80
73



